

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (PIL) No. 67 of 2017

Chhattisgarh High Court Practicing Advocates Bar Association & Another **Versus** Union of India & Others

01/05/2017	Dr. N.K. Shukla, Senior Advocate with Shri Harsh Wardhan, Advocate for the Petitioners. Shri N.K. Vyas, Assistant Solicitor General for the Union of India. Shri Yashwant Singh Thakur, Additional Advocate General for the State. Post this matter on 21.6.2017 alongwith Writ Petition (PIL) No.37 of 2017. Sd/- (Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan) Chief Justice Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge	
Anu		