

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 67 of 2017

Chhattisgarh High Court Practicing Advocated Bar Association **Versus** Union Of
India

27/11/2017	List this case along with WPIL No.37/2017. Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge