

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 37 of 2017

Kamal Kumar Dubey Versus Union Of India

Along with

WPIL/67/2017,

08/03/2018	Shri Ashish Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioners. Shri B.Gopa Kumar, Assistant Solicitor General for the Union of India. Shri Sunil Sahu, counsel for the respondent No.2. Shri J.K. Gilda, Advocate General with Shri UNS Deo, Government Advocate for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, post these matters on 15/03/2018. Sd/- (Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan) Chief Justice Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge