

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPIL No. 37 of 2017

Kamal Kumar Dubey **Versus** Union of India

WPIL No. 67 of 2017

08/05/2024	Mr. Ashish Shrivastava, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Rahul Ambast, counsel for the petitioners in WPIL No. 37 of 2017. Mr. Sudeep Shrivastava, counsel for the respondent in WPIL No. 67 of 2017. Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Additional A.G. for the State. Ms. Anmol Sharma, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Deputy Solicitor General for the Union of India. Mr. Anumeh Shrivastava, counsel for the Airport of Authority of India. Mr. Shobhit Koshta, counsel for respondent No.8. Ms. Sakshi Mehta, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Shobhit Mishra, counsel for Indigo Airlines. On the request of learned counsel for the Union of India, list it day after tomorrow. The officers shall be exempted to appear until it is ordered for. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
ashu/RD	